GTATE OF NEW MEXICO

HAGY A MINCRALG OFPARTMENT , Yoo e IEN
ETRTyTres OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION RECEIN witure

UL T B I P 0. DOX 20un N
LAY SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 DEC 03 1954
I .

.¢.-li U:‘:;‘;’ 1T . . O; C- Dv

e 17T REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE ARTESIA, ©F ¢

OAS A._" —] AND

SremaTon, % AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

F_::.o‘::?u\u aresce

Operutot R

Marbob Energy Corp. /
Addreas

P.0. Drawer 217, Artesia, N.M. 88210

Reason{s) lor Tiling (Crecd proper bos)

]

Change tn Owner lhlpD

Change in Tronsporier of:

cil O

Tas lnqhooﬁ Gas

New Weil

Recomplelion

Dry Cas

Condensate D

Other (Please explaa)

O]

if change of ownership give nsne
snd sddress of previous owner

. DESCRIPTION OF WELLL AND LLEASE
W

Lease Nome : ell No.| Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease L ease No.
M. Dodd "B" § 43 | Grbg Jackson SR Qn Grbg SA State, Federal or Fee Fed. 028731(B)
Locatlen .
Unit Letter J 2565 Feet From The South Line and 2465 Feet From The East
Line of Section 14 T. anshtp 178 Range 29E « NMPM, Eddy County

. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER JF OIL, AND NATURAL GAS

Nor.ae ol Authorized Treuapotter cf Cli 8 or Condernsate D

Navajo Refining Co.

Address (Give address to which approved copy of tAis form is 0 be sent)

P.0. Dr. 175, Artesia, N.M. 88210

Name ol Authorized Transporter of Cosingheud Gas X X] or Dty Gas []

Address (Give address 10 which approved copy of this form is 10 be sent)

Phillips Petroleum Co. 4001 Penbrook, Odessa, - Texas 79762
I well produces oil or liquida, L Unlt | Sec. ITwp. :Rqe. 18 gas actuaily connected? ) When
give locution of torks, : A : 15 ; 17s. : 29E Yes : ll/l 4/84
if this production is commingled with thatfrom any other lease or pool, give commingling order number:
. COMPLETION DATA
7011 Well TGas Well | New Well T Wotkover ' Deepen TPlug Back | Scme Aes'v.’ Dilf. Ras’
"Designate Type of Completion — (X)) | g X PoX ' ! X ! X
Date Spudded Date Ibrnplf Ready to Pro:d. Total D»pll’il ; - P.B.T.D. * *
10/29/84 11/14/84 3525" 3489
.| Elevauons (DF, RAB, RT, CR, ete.; |Noameal Producing Formatlon Top OLl/Gas Pay Tubing Depth
3617.5' GR Metex, San Andres 2446" 3366"
Perforalions Depth Casing Shoe
2446-3326" attached 3508
TUBING, CASING, AND CEMENTING RECORD
HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24 337" 250 sax, circ. 75
7 778" 5 1/2™ 15.50# 3508" 1300 sax, circ. 20
2 7/8" 3366

|

i

. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

(Test must be ofter recovery of 1otal velume of load oil end must be squal to or axceed top allo

01l WFLL able for thte depth or be for full 2¢ Aowrs) I = O s
| Cate Fiiet New O1l Run 70 Tonas Dote of Test Producing Method (F low, pump, gos lifi, etc.) 125 L <'/_ ~ Z}{
11/14 /84 11/15/84 Pumping Vo F T AR
Length of Test Tubing Pressute Casir.g Pressute Crole Size 7’,‘,/%/7 T
Vs
24 hrs. i
Aciual Prod. During Test Otl- iibla. watet- Bble. Gas - MCF ’
30 10 20 106 N
/0, Gow Lot

GAS WFLL

Aciua) Frod. Test-MTF/D Length of TeslL Bbls. Condensate/NMMCF Geavity of Condensate

Testing Method (putot, back pr.) Tubing Presesuwre (‘\Bt—h) Cesing Presswe (“*-i-) Choke Size

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1 hereby certify thet the rules ond regulstions of the Ol Conservation
Nivision heve been complind with and that the informaetion given
above is true and compleia to the beat of sy knowledge and beliel,

(OWAOD.

(SigRoture)

Production Clerk
(Tule)

11/29/84
(late)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
DEC 281384

APPROVED e 19—
.BY Qriginal Signed By

Leslie A. Clements
TITLE Sup District-H

“Thie form ls to Le [iled In compliznce with RULT 1104,

1f this in & request for allowsble for 8 nawly drilied or deepens
well, this form must be accompanted by o tebulation ¢f the devistiy
tests tsken on the well in sccordance with RULE 111,

All sections of this form must Le filled out completealy for alle:
eble on naw snd tecumpleted wells,

Fiil out only Sectinne 1, 1, 11, end VI for chenges of owne
wall name ur numbier, vt trenspurier o other sucth chanye of condlue

Sepsrate Forms C-104 mwust be flled for esth poorl In multlp






Marbob Energy Corp.
M. Dodd "B" #43

Perforations

2446 3044
2448 3051
2450 3065
2452 3090
2454 3092
2472 3120
2483 3126
2496 3137
2511 3150
2522 i 3154
2528 3160
2557 3194
2559 3204
2561 3208
2651 3217
2662 3221
2664 3232
2666 3236
2667 3244
2678 3258
2776 3260
2788 3270
2791 3282
2794 3300
2821 3326
2833

2838

2845

2847

2868

2882

2908

2912

2936

2942

2954

2961

2964

2971

2976

2984

3001

3006

3026

3036



